
 

Elementary Schools  Middle Schools High Schools  
Centennial Elementary 
198 Upper Lake Drive 
Dickson, TN 37055 
615-740-5820 
Kathey Pulley 
kpulley@dcstn.org 

Burns Middle 
88 Bobcat Trail 
Burns, TN 37029 
6157401860 
Maria Buttrey 
mbuttrey@dcstn.org 

Creek Wood High 
3499 Highway 47 North 
Charlotte, TN 37036 
615-740-6011 
Sonya Hall 
shall@dcstn.org 

Charlotte Elementary 
200 Humphries Street 
PO Box 70 
Charlotte, TN 37036 
615-740-5810 
Mandy Sensing 
asensing@dcstn.org 

Charlotte Middle and  
New Directions Academy 
250 Humphries Street 
PO Box 40 
Charlotte, TN 37036 
615-740-6061 
Karen Walton 
kwalton@dcstn.org 

Dickson County High 
509 Henslee Drive 
Dickson, TN 37055 
615-740-1828 
Tina Buttrey 
tbuttrey@dcstn.org 

Dickson Elementary 
120 West Broad Street 
Dickson, TN 37055 
615-740-5840 
Patti Bridges 
pbridges@dcstn.org  

Dickson Middle 
401 East College Street 
Dickson, TN 37055 
615-441-4127 
Alicia Meadows 
ameadows@dcstn.org 

 

Oakmont Elementary 
630 Highway 46 South 
Dickson, TN 37055 
615-441-4123 
Melissa Tinsley 
mtinsley@dcstn.org 

William James Middle 
3030 Trace Creek Road 
White Bluff, TN 37187 
615-740-5771 
Elizabeth Lee 
elizabethlee@dcstn.org 

 
  

Stuart Burns Elementary 
3201 Highway 96 
Burns, TN 37029 
615-441-4119 
Andrea Lampley 
alampley@dcstn.org 

   

The Discovery School 
101 Henslee Drive 
Dickson, TN 37055 
615-740-7613 
615-441-4123 
Maria Buttrey 
mbuttrey@dcstn.org 

Troy Williams 
School Nutrition Director 
troywilliams@dcstn.org 

Dickson County  
School Nutrition  

220 McLemore Street    
Dickson, TN 37055  

615-740-5801  
615-740-5809 (fax) 

 Vanleer Elementary 
4456 Highway 49 West 
Vanleer, TN 37181 
615-740-5761 
Frances Self 
fself@dcstn.org 

Nicole Schaaf 
School Nutrition Bookkeeper 

nschaaf@dcstn.org 

Lisa McClanahan 
Field Manager Secondary 
lmcclanahan@dcstn.org 

White Bluff Elementary 
377 School Road 
White Bluff, TN 37187 
615-740-5776 
 
 
 
Janice Taylor 
jtaylor@dcstn.org 

Thom Spicer 
Operations Manager 

thomspicer@dcstn.org 

Tammy Lindsey 
Field Manager Elementary 

tlindsey@dcstn.org 

  
Ronda Lewis 

VOLCO Procurement 
rlewis@dcstn.org 

 Austin Carter 
Data Technician 

acarter@dcstn.org 


